SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q1 Please provide the name/s of your middle school child(ren):

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1st Student 100.00%

2nd Student 13.81%

3rd Student 1.06%
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SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q2 What grade level are your middle school students ?

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0

8 th

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

6 th 35.33% 266
7 th 36.12% 272
8 th 39.31% 296

Total Respondents: 753

2/10



SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q3 Please provide your email address that is on file with District 7.

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0
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SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q4 If five days of in-person instruction per week is not possible, which
would be your preference for your child(ren)?

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0

| would prefer
that Distric...

I would prefer|

that Distric...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| would prefer that District 7 continue with the hybrid schedule 92.30% 695
| would prefer that District 7 would move all students to a 100% remote 7.70% S8
TOTAL

753
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SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q5 If District 7 would stay in a hybrid schedule for an extended period of

time, which would be your preference?

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0

Continue wit
the current..

Eliminate th
“remote” day..

Eliminate the
“remote” day...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES
Continue with the current hybrid schedule with remote days on Fridays of five day weeks.

Eliminate the “remote” days and move to a hybrid schedule that is an “A” day followed by a “B” day regardless of day of
the week. In this type of schedule, the “all remote” day is eliminated. Students would attend every other day regardless
of the day of the week. This is essentially an “every other day” schedule for students. If an “A” falls on a Friday, the
next Monday starts with a “B”.

Eliminate the “remote” days and continue with the current hybrid schedule of A on Monday/Wednesday and B on
Tuesday/Thursday but rotate a third in-person day on Fridays instead of remote. So one week “A” group would go on
Friday and one week “B” group would go on Friday.

TOTAL
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RESPONSES
37.58% 283

20.45% 154

41.97% 316

753



SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q6 Please compare your child’s grades for the first quarter of this school
year to previous years. Are your child’s grades:

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0
About the sam
as norm
Higher than
normal

Lower than
normal

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

About the same as normal 55.51% 418
Higher than normal 5.18% 39
Lower than normal 39.31% 296
TOTAL 753
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SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q7 At the middle school level, students are in consistent classroom cohort
groups, and the teachers travel from room to room. Given this fact, if class
sizes at your child’s middle school classroom were as high as 32 students,
would you feel comfortable with your student attending in-person, while
wearing a mask, knowing that student desks will be spaced less than 6
feet apart from one another?

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 61.75% 465
No 38.25% 288
TOTAL 753
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SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q8 Do you feel that the hybrid schedule of attending in-person two days a
week has had an adverse effect on your child’s mental health?

Answered: 753  Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 40.11% 302
No 59.89% 451
TOTAL 753
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SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q9 District 7 staff is available to help students through difficulties that they
may be facing. This is true whether students are in an in-person, hybrid, or
remote learning setting. If you would like your child to speak with a District
7 counselor, social worker, or school psychologist, please contact your
child’s building principal who can help start this process. Is your child
currently accessing services from District 7 to help with their mental
health?

Answered: 300  Skipped: 453

No, but I hav
contacted my.

No, |
understand t...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 7.67% 23
No, but | have contacted my child’s principal to start the process. 4.67% 14
No, | understand that District 7 can provide support to my child, but | am not interested at this time. 87.67% 263
TOTAL 300
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SURVEY FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL IN-PERSON (HYBRID) PARENTS

Q10 Which best represents your feelings regarding in-person instruction
for your child(ren):

Answered: 743  Skipped: 10

I would prefer
5 days of...

| would prefer
5 days of..,

| prefer the
hybrid model...

If 5 days of
in-person...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

| would prefer 5 days of in-person instruction per week as soon as possible during second semester regardless of how 41.32% 307

high the Madison County COVID metrics (ie.. cases per 100,000 people, positivity rate, new youth cases) appear as
long as multiple outbreaks are not occurring in our school.

I would prefer 5 days of in-person instruction for the second semester if the Madison County COVID metrics such as 32.57% 242

positivity rate, cases per 100,000, and new youth cases were at low levels and outbreaks were not occurring in the
school.

| prefer the hybrid model rather than 5 days of in-person instruction per week because it allows students to attend in- 21.67% 161

person for a part of the week while remaining socially distanced at virtually all times within the school.

If 5 days of in-person instruction per week is implemented for the second semester but students cannot be properly 4.44% 33
socially distanced (according to CDC guidelines) while attending school, | would choose 100% remote for my child
TOTAL 743
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